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Exam date
DELF DALF     

18-26        

June

DELF DALF            

12-20          

November

Registration     

period

17.02                   

to                 

15.03

17.08                        

to                       

13.09

Exam date
TEF/TCF                   

12            

February

TEF/TCF                   

11      

March 

TEF/TCF                   

8               

April

TEF/TCF                    
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June

TEF/TCF                    

8  July

TEF/TCF                   

9          

September

TEF/TCF                  

7                     

October 

TEF/TCF                   

02        

December

Registration     

period

06.01                   

to                   

18.01

27.01             

to       

08.02

02.03               

to               

14.03

27.04        

to                       

9.05

01.06                   

to                        

13.06

27.07                  

to                 

08.08

31.08                   

to                    

12.09

02.11                    

to                 

14.11

Exam date
DFP                 

08 june 

DFP                    

30           

November

Registration     

period

20.04 to         

16.05

12.10                     

to                     

07.11

Exam date
 Test            

19-29        

May    

 Final               

9            

September 

Test                     

26.11 to 04.12

Final                  

09         

December

Registration    

period

16.03                   

to                   

03.04

13.04    to    

31.07

21.09                          

to                          

09.10

19.10                     

to                    

04.11

C1

C2

A1

A2

B1

B2 Thursday - 21.05.2020 B2 Thursday - 19.11.2020

Prim A1.1, A1, A2 Friday - 22.05.2020 Prim A1.1, A1, A2 Friday - 20.11.2020

Wednesday - 20.05.2020

A2 Tuesday - 17.11.2020

B1 Wednesday - 18.11.2020

Tuesday - 19.05.2020

Friday - 15.05.2020 C2 Friday - 13.11.2020

Monday - 18.05.2020 A1 Monday - 16.11.2020

Online registration available 

Details of DELF DALF exams

May  session November session 

Thursday - 14.05.2020 C1 Thursday - 12.11.2020

2020 exams calendar  Alliance Française de Singapour 
For each examination, please check the registration period.  No extension granted.
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